
--

~ 
jy's 

vice I 

.redit 
lubal, 

rhese 
trong 
FYI8, 
ITDA 
I , res-

I cap

d by 
debt 

ames 

',said 
nmu
d re
Itless 
turn, 

com
"Ilore 
Iend

v we 
xpe

The 
:ting 
mo
seg
for 

row 
Peo

vive 
)bil
are 
big 

or 
ling 
·ea 

lTd, 
be
ling 

Sealed Tenders are inviled from eligible bidders for supply of 156.75mm Mult, Silicon 
Wafer (Diamond wire saw): RFQ No.MDSSCPV035 
For details visit www.bhel.com, www.bheledn.com and www.eprocure.goY.in.AII 
corrigenda.addendum. amendments. time extensions. clarifications etc (if any) to the 
tender will be hosted on www.bhel.com and www.bheledn.com. Bidders should 
regularly visil websites to keep Ihemselves updated. 
Note: Registration process for items required by BHEL is always open at 
https:/Isuppller.bhel.ln Prospective suppliers (including MSEs & owned by SCs I 
STs) may visit this site and apply forregistration in the respective Unit. 

PDF HI:".nLS'L\'I \Flu)'I \l TICS 1.I\IITU) 
FACILITiES MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
BANGLORE COMPLEX 

TENDER NOTICE 
Online E·Tenders in prescribed lonn are invfted for following wor1<s: 

EstImaledVlI1II 
Last date oflin RI. Lakht)51. Description 80 Contract no. subml88lon ofNo. Cost of Tandll< Tender 

Doc.ment 
Civil War1<s: Please reler Tender Nat ce No. FMlNCP/15/18·19 Dated: 12.06.18 

Extension of Two and Four Wheeler Par1<ing Facilfties As. 134.28 l.akhs 23.07.2018for LCA Division at Vamaluru Road. HAL IBC). ------.-------1. Up to 12.30 HrsCont No: HAlIFMD/C·61118·19 Rs.5600/· 

Construct;on of cOmposite Building for TOOis, 
As. 125.50 U!khs 25.07.2018Testers and GHE's at lCA·Tajas Division. HAL2. Up to 12.30 Hrs(BC)-llnciuding Electrical Wor1<s]. Rs. 56O(\I·
Cont No: HAUFMD/C-62118-19 


Service Wor1<s: Please refer Tender Notice No. FMlNCP/18118-19 Dated: t2.06.18 

Engagement of Semiskilled Category of labours 
As. 100.93 U!khs 20.07.2018---_..0.._.3. (Drivers) at lCA-Teias Division, HAL (BC). Up to 12.30 HrsRs.5600/

As. 206.20 U!khs 
Cont No: HAUFMD/R-70118-19 

Engagement 01 Sel's at AERDC, HAL (DC). _ _ - _ _ 0 _____ - .  20.07.20184. Up to 12.30 HillCont No: HALJFMDIR·71118-19 Rs. 5600/· 
~~s: Please refer Tender Notice No. FMlNCP119/18-19 Dated: 12.06.18 

!Construclion of New lCA Compos~e Shop lor Rate 
Production Including Civil. 8ectricaJ and Mechanical Rs.3727.40UIIdls 2707.2018 

5. 	 and Allied Wor1<s (Phase-1) at ~l!eI<kundl area 01 ._....._-_..... . 
l~ospace Compootes Divisions.Bengaluru. HAL (HC). Rs. 5600/. Up to 12.30 Hrs 

_ Cont No: HAUFMDIC-49118·19 . 
Note: CorrigendumiAddendum/AmendmMtslClarifrcatio~ , etc., with respect to wor1<s, if any. 
shall be hosted In HAL e-ponal. Interested biddeffJagencies are advised to visit HAL e-portaf 
regularly as no separate informationladivel1isement shaU be published in Ihe Newspaper in this 
regard including any postponement of tender opening date. 
For full details interested contractors/agencies are requested to visit HAL Website: 
www.hal-indla.com or login to: https:/Jeproc.hal~ndia.com. 

Sd/- Deputy General Manager [Works}-P&C, Facilities Management Division 

MARKAPUR MUNICIPALITY 
ANDHRA PRADESH MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 

Roc NO.1150/2011/El. 
CORRIGENDUM 

Ref : Bid No,1/APMDPI2017-18, 01: 29-03-2018 
Name of the Work : Replacement of Existing 450mm dia 

01 IGRP Pumping main Pipe line from 
Oupadu raw water pump house at 
SS tank to Kesinenipalli Junction. 

Ref : Bid No,31APMOPI2017-18, 01: 29-03-2018 
Name of the Work : Providing 700mm dia MS parallel Gravity 

main from NSRC to Raw water Sump at 
Oupadu &900mm dia MS pumping main 
from Raw water Sump at Oupadu to SS 
Tank along with connected components 
like Pump house, Pumpsets etc., 

Schedule of Dales 
Bid download last date : 26-06-2018 up to 15:00 Hrs 
Bid submission last date : 26-06-2018 up to 17:00 Hrs 
Bid opening date : 30-06-2018 at 11:00 Hrs. 

Note: Please refer to details and other corrigendum in 
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocureJaPp 

SdI- XXXXX 
Commissioner 

Markapur Municipality 

ROTARY WING RESEARCH & DESIGN CENTRE 

1I1:\Dl S L\~ .\[(to'l \( ·TICS 1.J\1rI EO 
Post Bag No. 1783, Bangslore - 560 017 India 

NonCE FOR INVITING TENDER 
Rotary Wing Research & Design Centre (RWR & DC), Hinduslan Aeronautics 
Lim~ed (HAL) invites bids for the following requirement Ihrough HAL's 
e-procurement portal. 
~--r-~.------------~--------~----. ~.--,
SI. No. l TENDER NO. 1 DESCRIPTION 

1. IRC/lMMlPR~!218422LRU/5J31 PRESSURE REFUELING SYSTEM 

Please visit https:lleproc.hal-india.com or link to e-Procurement through 
www.hal-india.com to download complete tender documents and guidelines for 
partiCipation in e-tender. The last dale lor submission 01 bids for above lender is 
mentioned in the Tender document. 
Note: Bidders are advised to visit HAL websiteie-Procul'ement portal till the 
closing date 01 tender as all future corrigendum with regard to above tender, 
if any, will be hosted only in HAL's website/e-Procurement portal and not through 
any other mode. 

SdI- Deputy General Manager (IMM) RC 

<pl<!T ~: Mc;r 3Wi;!ar ~ \ffltn ~ ~ -If ~ ~ ~ 
(www.hal-indla.com) -$ Mc;r q;f -$ ai<;7fu ~~I 

f ,'I' !'f ly · ,('~ ....II I .....jl I t" I I "l I 11I.JI L f1Il;~', 

'NavHtlJl;l • GOVOfl III 11,..1 of Indlll EnlMpnse 

Reg,", OffIce F,",r r lrl1 Iy, B I,h,,' c,iun lfanlJI'r., 1' ( ~J 

• NLC India Limited 

I~:; ElJrllclEi':" rj! ;(~X rJ f F-n1 C..r.'P.ll .. I ~if1 " f 'j·'j.ct Cr-tlfjt: ' Ch'1rc:l' tI" '1, 
Corp Offlco 6;00 1 rJF.'1Yf!hf;'}18Cl Cw.1a<oretJlS!I1:1 "V'I~J ~IJ 

:.r:j'1ltCAf)';··)QftELL~ CIN ~o L93090TN1956GOI003507 Wells"" /,'/M "bM.•l ror' 

NOTICE INVITiNG TENDERS FOR SUPPLIES (a-Tender notice. SI.No. 2&3) 
51.No. Tender Ref.l5cope ofsupplies & qty.reqd 
1.UNIT: NTPL J TUTICORIN : CEO 1 NTPL 1 Pig & Tech 1Pur I PTE I 
1944/2018-19: Procurement of Cartridges I Toners for HP Printers on 
rate contract. B.G.Amount: ~40,OOO/-

2.UNIT : M.M .COMPLEX: PTE ENQ 118-19 1 0011421 MM 01 (07) 
Dt. 13-06-2018:5 Items of Hydraulic cylinder 

Due date of openlng:17-07-2018 

3. ENQ 1 18-19 1 001118 I MM09 (04) Dt. 16-06-2018: Purchase of 
TATA(B.O)spares (268 items) Due date of opening:06-07-2018 

Pre Bid Meeting: SI.No. 1: On 20-06-2018 at 11.00 Hrs. at the 0/0 CEO I 
NTPL, Harbour Estate, Tuticorin - 628004. 
51.No.l Tender Document Cosl I Lasl dale for receiPt TDale & lime of OPening 
1T ~l ,OOO/- 128-0&-2018 Upto 14.30 Hrs128-06-2018At 15.00 Hrs. 

FOR e-TENDER DOCUMENTSIDETAILSICORRIGENDUM VISIT:_.nlcindla.com .....: .. , ,11": . -

(Ballari Thermal Power Station) 
CIN: U85110KA1970SGC001919 

I : 

BRIEF TENDER NOTIFICATION (Through e-proc portal) 

No.: KPCU2018-19/PS/WORK_INDENT7256 Date: 08.06.2018 

Competent bids are invited through e-tender platform i,e., 
https:lleproc_karnataka.goY.in from the agenCies who 
meets PQR, adequate financial Resource and Experience 
in the following work at BTPS near Kudithini village, Bellary 
Dist. The bid documents will be processed only to those 
bidders who meet the stipulated qualification requirements 
for "Collection, Loading, Transportation and Unloading 
of Mill Rejects and Miscellaneous works of Unit-1, 2 & 3 
for a period of one year". EMD: Rs. 2.0 Lakhs . 
Tender ProceSSing fee: As per e-poral, Contract period: 
12 months. The tender documents may be downloaded 
from GOK e-procurement website https:lleprQ~ 
karnataka.goY.in Last date & time for receipt of completed 
bids through e-portal: 06.07.2018 upto 17.00 hrs. Date & 
Time for opening ofTechnical bid: 07.07.2018 at 17:05 hrs. 
Date & Time for opening of Financial bid: 09.07.2018 at 
15:00 hrs. Further details can be obtained from the Office 
of the Executive Engineer (Fuels), BTPS, KPCL, 
Kudathini-583152, Balian Dist. Karnataka (State). Contact 
Mobile No: 9480849649. 

. A BG·MY 

\ 
I 
I 

I 


I 


I 

I 
\ 

I 

I 

I 

I 
\ 
I 
I 

I 


) 

M 

1 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocureJaPp
http:https:/Jeproc.hal~ndia.com
http:www.hal-indla.com
http:12.06.18
http:t2.06.18
http:12.06.18
http:https:/Isuppller.bhel.ln
http:www.bheledn.com
http:www.bhel.com
www.eprocure.goY.in.AII
http:www.bheledn.com
http:www.bhel.com

